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STCC Testday Mantorp Park

Carrera Cup Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Test session afternoon 25.04.2012 13:00
Practice started at 13:20:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 13:37:19.110 2:13.196 46.948 46.767 39.481
(3) Mattias Stalknapp (Porsche) 6 13:39:29.150 2:10.040 33.491 45.813 50.736
1 13:36:12.750 1:44.124 39.521 31.253 33.350 7 13:40:57.576 1:28.426 30.241 27.391 30.794
2 13:37:38.406 1:25.656 27.544 27.736 30.376 8 13:42:19.556 1:21.980 25.683 26.703 29.594
3 13:39:03.377 1:24.971 25.538 29.452 29.981 9 13:43:40.111 1:20.555 24.900 26.380 29.275
4 13:40:24.884 1:21.507 25.186 26.901 29.420 10 13:45:00.313 1:20.202 24.715 26.486 29.001
5 13:41:45.574 1:20.690 24.697 26.846 29.147 1 13:46:21.056 1:20.743 25.120 26.408 29.215
6 13:43:05.740 1:20.166 24.473 26.680 29.013 12 13:47:41.546 1:20.490 24.695 26.646 29.149
7 13:44:25.935 1:20.195 24.551 26.699 28.945 13 13:49:01.762 1:20.216 24.708 26.460 29.048
8 13:45:46.061 1:20.126 24.675 26.622 28.829 14 13:50:30.227 1:28.465 24.759 26.247 37.459
9 13:57:48.823 12:02.762 25.347 29.945 11:07.470 15 13:51:50.683 1:20.456 24.613 26.517 29.326
10 13:59:30.837 1:42.014 37.724 31.025 33.265 16 13:53:14.459 1:23.776 25.837 28.457 29.482
11 14:00:53.548 1:22.711 25.636 28.152 28.923 17 13:54:35.480 1:21.021 24.682 26.916 29.423
12 14:02:12.927 1:19.379 24.614 26.322 28.443 18 13:55:57.139 1:21.659 25.912 26.559 29.188
13 14:03:31.310 1:18.383 23.925 26.111 28.347 19 13:57:18.502 1:21.363 25.048 26.919 29.396
14 14:04:49.872 1:18.562 23.917 26.198 28.447 20 13:58:40.306 1:21.804 25.780 26.722 29.302
15 14:06:08.583 1:18.711 23.843 26.341 28.527 21 14:00:01.171 1:20.865 25.210 26.490 29.165
16 14:07:27.204 1:18.621 24.069 26.166 28.386 22 14:01:22.386 1:21.215 25.047 26.538 29.630
23 14:02:43.732 1:21.346 25.150 26.688 29.508
(47) Peter Jervemyr (Porsche) 24 14:04:05.152 1:21.420 25.320 26.500 29.600
1 13:37:18.018 2:01.148 43.992 38.170 38.986 25 14:05:27.919 1:22.767 25.649 27.498 29.620
2 13:39:28.421 2:10.403 33.706 45.976 50.721 26 14:06:50.773 1:22.854 25.829 27.102 29.923
3 13:40:57.336 1:28.915 30.431 27.512 30.972 27 14:08:12.373 1:21.600 25.356 26.940 29.304
4 13:42:18.617 1:21.281 25.285 26.468 29.528 28 14:09:34.914 1:22.541 25.116 27.251 30.174
5 13:43:39.264 1:20.647 24.878 26.573 29.196 29 14:10:57.553 1:22.639 25.604 27.075 29.960
6 13:44:59.174 1:19.910 24.633 26.239 29.038
7 13:46:18.978 1:19.804 24.727 26.166 28.911 (TBA) Jimmy (Porsche)
8 13:47:39.747 1:20.769 24.543 26.866 29.360 1 13:33:43.837 1:43.690 37.910 33.185 32.595
9 13:49:00.336 1:20.589 25.217 26.485 28.887 2 13:35:11.551 1:27.714 27.808 28.500 31.406
10 13:50:20.540 1:20.204 24.679 26.551 28.974 3 13:36:38.049 1:26.498 27.076 28.348 31.074
11 13:51:41.155 1:20.615 25.160 26.608 28.847 4 13:38:03.942 1:25.893 27.030 28.138 30.725
12 13:53:01.250 1:20.095 24.858 26.457 28.780 5 13:39:29.563 1:25.621 26.537 28.161 30.923
13 13:54:21.800 1:20.550 24.589 26.767 29.194 6 13:40:58.171 1:28.608 28.377 27.962 32.269
14 13:55:42.117 1:20.317 24.670 26.530 29.117 7 13:42:23.029 1:24.858 26.418 27.736 30.704
15 13:57:01.927 1:19.810 24.431 26.342 29.037 8 13:43:48.663 1:25.634 26.450 27.802 31.382
16 13:58:21.852 1:19.925 24.619 26.297 29.009 9 13:45:14.610 1:25.947 26.778 27.751 31.418
17 13:59:42.078 1:20.226 24.691 26.475 29.060 10 13:46:39.384 1:24.774 26.188 28.023 30.563
18 14:01:02.344 1:20.266 24.528 26.502 29.236 11 13:48:04.513 1:25.129 26.388 28.023 30.718
19 14:02:22.535 1:20.191 24.810 26.343 29.038 12 13:49:29.075 1:24.562 26.194 27.908 30.460
20 14:03:42.969 1:20.434 24.871 26.402 29.161 13 13:50:54.305 1:25.230 26.503 27.850 30.877
21 14:05:04.311 1:21.342 24.939 26.657 29.746 14 13:52:19.012 1:24.707 26.316 27.922 30.469
22 14:06:24.465 1:20.154 24.769 26.222 29.163 15 13:53:43.879 1:24.867 25.964 27.472 31.431
23 14:07:44.885 1:20.420 24.716 26.542 29.162 16 13:55:08.629 1:24.750 26.386 27.732 30.632
24 14:09:04.820 1:19.935 24.738 26.414 28.783 17 13:56:35.678 1:27.049 26.375 30.125 30.549
25 14:10:25.329 1:20.509 24.894 26.429 29.186 18 13:58:00.406 1:24.728 26.318 27.702 30.708
19 13:59:26.329 1:25.923 26.814 28.362 30.747
(TBA) Oscar Palm (Porsche) 20 14:00:53.059 1:26.730 27.131 28.263 31.336
1 13:35:05.935 1:24.269 26.645 27.688 29.936 21 14:02:22.817 1:29.758 27.002 31.023 31.733
2 13:36:28.901 1:22.966 25.467 27.386 30.113 22 14:03:52.756 1:29.939 27.061 30.626 32.252
3 13:38:02.449 1:33.548 33.978 29.569 30.001 23 14:05:22.181 1:29.425 28.434 28.742 32.249
4 13:39:28.880 1:26.431 25.995 28.484 31.952 24 14:06:51.233 1:29.052 27.590 28.543 32.919
5 13:40:54.932 1:26.052 27.447 28.319 30.286 25 14:08:18.324 1:27.091 27.466 28.320 31.305
6 13:42:21.000 1:26.068 26.034 29.669 30.365 26 14:09:45.580 1:27.256 27.181 28.698 31.377
7 13:43:47.401 1:26.401 25.593 29.178 31.630 27 14:11:48.305 2:02.725 26.969 32.955 1:02.801
8 13:45:15.366 1:27.965 27.399 29.310 31.256 28 14:21:30.660 9:42.355
9 13:46:41.078 1:25.712 26.300 28.564 30.848 29 14:23:10.968 1:40.308 38.123 29.434 32.751
10 13:48:05.057 1:23.979 25.889 27.752 30.338
11 13:49:33.349 1:28.292 26.499 30.848 30.945 (81) Procar (Porsche)
12 13:50:56.499 1:23.150 25.765 27.306 30.079 1 13:32:25.163 1:45.844 37.531 33.530 34.783
13 13:52:19.490 1:22.991 25.266 2 13:33:54.249 1:29.086 27.815 29.091 32.180
14 13:53:43.584 1:24.094 26.360 27.308 30.426 3 13:35:21.722 1:27.473 27.118 28.580 31.775
15 13:55:05.256 1:21.672 25.169 26.820 29.683 4 13:36:49.349 1:27.627 27.370 28.533 31.724
16 13:56:27.329 1:22.073 25.157 27.182 29.734 5 13:38:17.096 1:27.747 27.163 28.719 31.865
17 13:57:49.999 1:22.670 25.950 26.996 29.724 6 13:39:44.704 1:27.608 27.248 28.509 31.851
18 13:59:11.798 1:21.799 24.997 27.523 29.279 7 13:41:12.399 1:27.695 27.127 28.612 31.956
19 14:00:31.941 1:20.143 24.829 26.515 28.799 8 13:42:41.088 1:28.689 27.322 28.448 32.919
20 14:01:52.176 1:20.235 24.783 26.464 28.988 9 13:46:02.921 3:21.833 30.445 29.012 2:22.376
10 13:47:37.478 1:34.557 32.992 28.443 33.122
(21) Arne Jorgensen (Porsche) 1 13:50:13.831 2:36.353 32.413 32.550 1:31.390
1 13:23:45.189 1:46.808 32.651 34.271 39.886 12 13:51:48.874 1:35.043 34.449 28.426 32.168
2 13:25:21.388 1:36.199 32.093 31.656 32.450 13 14:05:02.793 13:13.919 27.537 35.154 12:11.228
3 13:26:55.660 1:34.272 29.017 32.620 32.635 14 14:06:37.116 1:34.323 34.188 28.529 31.606
4 13:35:05.914 8:10.254 30.402 40.941 6:58.911 15 14:08:03.933 1:26.817 26.595 28.312 31.910
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W %%~ Clerk of the course:
www.mylaps.com
Steward: Secretary of the meeting: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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STCC Testday Mantorp Park

Carrera Cup
Test session afternoon
Practice started at 13:20:05

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
16 14:09:29.718 1:25.785
17 14:10:55.613 1:25.895
18 14:12:22.247 1:26.634
19 14:13:47.115 1:24.868
20 14:15:11.863 1:24.748
21 14:16:37.537 1:25.674
22 14:18:04.115 1:26.578
23 14:24:27.555 6:23.440

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
25.04.2012 13:00

S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
26.342 28.137 31.306
26.550 28.236 31.109
26.448 27.961 32.225
26.234 27.827 30.807
26.042 27.889 30.817
26.162 28.347 31.165
26.208 27.892 32.478
35.431 40.537 5:07.472

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward:
Printed: 25.04.2012 17:56:34
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